Tariff #11 Original Page 4 of 5

SAN JUAN TRANSIT, INC. P.O. Box 2809 FRIDAY HARBOR, WA 98250

(360) 378-8887 santran@rockisland.com

ORCAS ISLAND

RATES

ADULTS (13 AND OVER)

\$ 5.00 10.00	EACH TIME BOARDING BUS ROUND-TRIP
15.00	ALL-DAY PASS Unlimited Rides on Day Sold
25.00	TWO-DAY PASS UNLIMITED RIDES ON DAY SOLD AND DAY AFTER

10.00 STAY-ON-BUS (BOARD / DEBOARD SAME STOP)

CHILD (5 TO 12)

\$ 3.00 5.00	EACH TIME BOARDING BUS ROUND-TRIP
10.00	ALL-DAY PASS UNLIMITED RIDES ON DAY SOLD
15.00	TWO-DAY PASS UNLIMITED RIDES ON DAY SOLD AND DAY AFTER

Age 8 and under cannot ride alone - must have adult supervision. Four & under ride free

Each passenger must have Ticket, Voucher, Pass or Fare when boarding vehicle.

All Tickets, Passes & Vouchers are Non-Transferable.

Issue Date:	May 14, 2012	Effective Date:	June 22, 2012	